

	Katalog. číslo	Mj	Množství	Cena/mj	Celkem bez DPH	DPH	Celkem
5 koleno	0001411/10	ks	9,000	18,00	162,00	21%	196,02
dukce 50/40.	0001411/12	ks	2,000	32,00	64,00	21%	77,44
roura 40x1000	0001447/01	ks	2,000	39,00	78,00	21%	94,38
Mazivo 250.	0001386/04	ks	1,000	58,00	58,00	21%	70,18
Plastic.tmel RAVAK	0000432	ks	2,000	121,00	242,00	21%	292,82
Teflonova paska	0001391	ks	1,000	88,00	88,00	21%	106,48
Vrsek ventilu 3/4"	0001283	ks	1,000	142,00	142,00	21%	171,82
Lista bílá rohová	0000000038	ks	12,000	38,00	456,00	21%	551,76
Montazní pena	0000434	ks	2,000	123,00	246,00	21%	297,66

Sumarizace podle DPH		Základ	DPH	Celkem (vč.DPH)
Základní sazba:	21%	67 552,89	14 186,11	81 739,00
Celkem:		67 552,89	14 186,11	81 739,00

Cena k úhradě celkem (Kč) :

**81 739,00**

Vystavil:

[Redacted]

Fax:

[Redacted]

E-mail:

www:

[Redacted]

[Redacted]